

MAIN CASE No: WP No.4767 of 2019

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	15.09.2022	<u>DVSS,J</u> This matter is listed after a long time. Learned Government Pleader seeks time for filing counter. List on 14.10.2022. _____ DVSS, J <i>Ssv</i>	