

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.4767 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08	14.03.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> Though there is an endorsement in the proceedings dated 28.02.2023, the respondents have not filed their counter affidavit. However, at the request of learned counsel for the respondents, further time of two (02) weeks is granted for filing of counter affidavit, failing which this Court would not hesitate to order appearance of the respondents before this Hon'ble Court. Post after two (02) weeks. TRR, J MJA/DVS	

--	--	--	--