

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.4767 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	02.08.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> Heard in part. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition shall produce the record regarding the Consent Award bearing No.3/2005-06, dated 28.03.2006 and shall also clarify the contention with regard to the difference in signatures of the awardees. For continuation, list the matter on 16.08.2023, under the caption 'for orders'. SRS,J KAS	

--	--	--	--