

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.4767 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
11.	16.08.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> Heard Smt Vijayeswari, learned counsel representing Sri M.Balaji, learned counsel for the petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition appearing for the respondents. Reserved for Orders. SRS,J KAS	

--	--	--	--