

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.4767 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16	19.11.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.4767 of 2019</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners. Also heard Mr.K.Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader, who made submissions with reference to the record available with him. Let the copies of C.C.Forms containing the signatures stated to be of the petitioners along with last pages of the Award be filed in the Registry after serving a copy of the same to the learned counsel for petitioners. List the matter on 26.11.2025 under the same caption. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	